OISC GOLF
METRIX

Niewielkie zawody

Mol 1121314156/ 7181 9110/11112]13 14+ Sum
Par 314,333 /4 3|3)| 3] 4 3 3 4 3 46

1 | Filip Ptocharski 2 |4 3,233 5 2|3 5 3 3 4 3 -1 45
2  Oskar Zuchlinski 3/4,2 3,3 /5|3|3 5 3 3 2 4 3 0 46
3  Rafat Wozniak 3/5/2 3,33 3|3|3 4 5 3 4 3 | +1 47

Niewielkie zawody * 25.07.2024 23:49 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2651798
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2651798

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

11123 14 15 6 7 18 |9 1011 12 113 |14 [Tor [
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Niewielkie zawody * 25.07.2024 23:49 (2)

4
7
1
1
1

3.7 | 27| 4 3 46
14 6 9 |10 0

1 9 21%

2 2 3 3 27 | 64%
3 7%
1 3 7%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2651798

